SaRonix
45 SMT Series
Miniature Quartz Crystal
SaRonix
Technical  Data
141 Jefferson Drive • Menlo Park, CA 94025 • USA • 650-470-7700 • 800-227-8974 • Fax 650-462-9894
DS-123     REV 07                               1.8.1
Frequency Range: 8 MHz to 150 MHz

MIL-STD-883, Method 1011, Condition A
MIL-STD-883, Method 1004
Part Numbering Guide
45S  X  X  X  -  120.0000  -  XX
Temperature Stability
   AA = ±10 ppm  -20 to +70°C
   AB = ±15 ppm  -20 to +70°C
   AC = ±20 ppm  -20 to +70°C
Frequency Calibration
  H = ±10 ppm
   J = ±20 ppm
Series
*If no CL value specified, crystal is calibrated for series resonance.
  If CL  value specified, crystal is calibrated for parallel resonance.
CL (Load Capacitance)*
Frequency (MHz)
Mode
  1 = Fundamental, 6 ~ 30 MHz
  3 = 3rd Overtone, 24 ~ 90 MHz
  5 = 5th Overtone, 60 ~ 150 MHz
ADVANCE
INFORMATION
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
SaRonix
45 SMT Series
Miniature Quartz Crystal
SaRonix
Technical  Data
141 Jefferson Drive • Menlo Park, CA 94025 • USA • 650-470-7700 • 800-227-8974 • Fax 650-462-9894
DS-123     REV 07                              1.8.2
Package Details
Recommended Land Pattern